ATria 2009

Talente Cup 2009
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Schiler C - Kuchl am 11.07.2009

Name, Vorname
Pichler, Xaver

Rehrl, Martin

leitner, marco
Oberthaler, Kristina
Seiwald, Matthias
Steiner, Dominik

Brill, Laura
strubreiter, tobias
Schmitzberger, Manuel
Meisl, Luca

Briiggler, Sophie
Felgitscher, Sofia
Struijk, Anne
Theusinger, Moritz
Droscher, Christina
Baubock, Julia

Bauer, Kilian

Seidl, Manuel

Rashid Taghipour, Sara
Rechberger, Eva
Vockner, Sara
Ramsauer, Magdalena
Hodl, David
Rettenbacher, Lukas
Egger, Tobias
Hehenwarter, Pia
Landler, Luca loanna
Friesacher, Lisa
Lienbacher, Magdalena
Wallinger, Florian
Aglas, Sophie

Kreer, Anna

Gollner, Dominic
Gruber, Felix

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort

SSK Werfen

sv seekirchen
USC Altenmarkt / Zauchensee
Tri team Hallein

3 Team Saalfelden
Tri team Hallein
USC Altenmarkt / Zauchensee

Tri team Hallein

hochseilpark.at

SV Wacker Burghausen

SVK

Tri-Team-Hallein

Tri team Hallein

3Team Saalfelden

Skiklub Hypo Hallein

Tri Run Kuchl

Schwimm Team Delphin Salzb

Tri team Hallein
SG Katek Grassau

Skiklub Hypo Hallein
SC Hypo Hallein

tri-union LUNGAU
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Klasse
M10 1
M10 2
M10 3
W10 1
M10 4
M10 5
W10 2
M10 6
M10 7
M10 8
W10 3
W10 4
W10 5
M10 9
W10 6
W10 7
M10 10
M10 11
W10 8
W10 9
W10 10
W10 11
M10 12
M10 13
M10 14
wio 12
W10 13
W10 14
W10 15
M10 15
W10 16
W10 17
M10 16
M10 17

Endzeit

8:34
8:58
9:04
9:04
9:08
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:28
9:34
9:37
9:38
9:41
9:41
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:54
9:59
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:10
10:14
10:16
10:19
10:20
10:22
11:01
11:11
11:48

Schiler C - Kuchl am 11.07.2009

Ergebnisliste - Manner

Verein/Ort Klasse Endzeit

Name, Vorname

1 885 | Pichler, Xaver SSK Werfen 99 | M10 1 8:34
2 874 | Rehrl, Martin A 98 | M10 2 8:58
3 882 | leitner, marco sv seekirchen A 99 | M10 3 9:04
4 877 | Seiwald, Matthias Tri team Hallein 98 | M10 4 9:08
5 888 | Steiner, Dominik A 99 | M10 5 9:13
6 878 | strubreiter, tobias A 98 | M10 6 9:16
7 876 | Schmitzberger, Manuel Tri team Hallein 98 | M10 7 9:19
8 884 | Meisl, Luca A 99 | M10 8 9:20
9 879 | Theusinger, Moritz A 98 | M10 9 9:37
10 871 |Bauer, Kilian SV Wacker Burghausen D 98 | M10 10 9:41
11 887 | Seidl, Manuel SVK A 99 | M10 11 9:43
12 414 | Hodl, David Tri Run Kuchl 98 | M10 12 10:00
13 886 | Rettenbacher, Lukas Schwimm Team Delphin Salzb | A 99 | M10 13 10:02
14 872 | Egger, Tobias A 98 | M10 14 10:03
15 889 | Wallinger, Florian Skiklub Hypo Hallein A 99 | M10 15 10:20
16 873 | Gollner, Dominic A 98 | M10 16 11:11
17 412 | Gruber, Felix tri-union LUNGAU 98 | M10 17 11:48
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Schiler C - Kuchl am 11.07.2009
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Klasse Endzeit

1 898 | Oberthaler, Kristina USC Altenmarkt / Zauchensee 98 | W10 1 9:04
2 891 |Brull, Laura 3 Team Saalfelden 98 | W10 2 9:15
3 890 | Bruggler, Sophie USC Altenmarkt / Zauchensee 98 | W10 3 9:21
4 407 | Felgitscher, Sofia 99 | W10 4 9:28
5 908 | Struijk, Anne Tri team Hallein 99 | W10 5 9:34
6 892 | Drdscher, Christina 98 | W10 6 9:38
7 903 | Baubdck, Julia hochseilpark.at 99 | w10 7 9:41
8 905 | Rashid Taghipour, Sara Tri-Team-Hallein 99 | W10 8 9:45
9 906 | Rechberger, Eva Tri team Hallein 99 | W10 9 9:46
10 900 |Vockner, Sara 3Team Saalfelden 98 | Wio 10 9:54
11 899 | Ramsauer, Magdalena Skiklub Hypo Hallein 98 | W10 11 9:59
12 894 | Hehenwarter, Pia Tri team Hallein 98 | W10 12 10:10
13 895 |Landler, Luca loanna SG Katek Grassau 98 | W10 13 10:14
14 904 | Friesacher, Lisa 99 | W10 14 10:16
15 421 |Lienbacher, Magdalena 99 | Wio 15 10:19
16 902 |Aglas, Sophie SC Hypo Hallein 99 | W10 16 10:22
17 420 |Kreer, Anna 98 | wio 17 11:01




